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JOE COLOMBO  2011
Design Joe Colombo

kg

19.9

57
30

72
61

65

m3kg
cm.

5867 1 20.2 0.478 90X69X77

MATERIAL
Transparent or batch-dyed PMMA

level achieved
EN 1022:2005 Compliant
EN 1728:2000  
6.2.1 1 
6.2.2 1 
6.5 1 
6.6 1 
6.7 1 
6.8 1 
6.10 1 
6.12 1 
6.13 1 
6.15 1 
6.16 1 

B4
Crystal

03
White

09
Black
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